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Under Current SIS Future Plans? Platform Rollout Group
Degree 
Audit

Transfer 
Articulation

Belmont Technical College Ed O'Donnell (800) 423-1188 x 1023 eodonnel@btc.edu General CAST Jenzabar

Bowling Green Self
AMS (American 

management Systems) Peoplesoft 8.9 1/09

Central Ohio Technical College 
Cathie Clippinger
Don Marchlenski

(740) 366-9226
(740) 366-9493

cclip@cotc.edu
march@cotc.edu Jenzabar Jenzabar Datatel - 2/2008

Central State University LaTonya Branham �����������	
� lbranham@centralstate.edu Banner Banner 6.2 7.3 Sept

Cincinnati State Technical and Community College 

Frankie Baker
Amy Rice
Uma Gowda

(513) 569-1453
(513) 569-1578
(513) 569-4754  

frankie.baker@cincinnatistate.edu
amy.rice@cincinnatistate.edu
uma.gowda@cincinnatistate.edu Datatel Datatel

Clark State Community College 
Lynn Fernando
Romy Lu
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fernando@clarkstate.edu
lur@clarkstate.edu Datatel Datatel

Cleveland State University Self Peoplesoft

Columbus State Community College 
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'� dhockenb@cscc.edu Datatel Datatel DARWIN
Cuyahoga Community College Susan Schillings Banner Banner 7.1 7.3 Sept

Edison Community College 

Carol Marion
marion@edisonohio.ed
tniekamp@edisonohio.edu
lawhorn@edisonohio.edu
steel@edisonohio.edu Datatel Datatel

Hocking College Alan Markovich (740) 753-7075 General Homegrown Datatel - 2/2007
James A. Rhodes State College Bonnie King? (449) 995-8310 king.b@rhodesstate.edu Banner Banner 7.3
Jefferson Community College General Banner PowerCampus

Kent State University 
Michelle Craig
Glenn Davis Self Banner 7.3

Lakeland Community College General Banner 6.1 7.2 Dec

Lorain County Community College 

Sun Jamerson
Trey Mitchell
Thalia Fountain

(440) 366-7569
(440) 366-7061

sjamerso@lorainccc.edu
tmitchel@lorainccc.edu
tfountai@lorainccc.edu Jenzabar Jenzabar TE ??? - Fall 2008

Marion Technical College General Banner PowerCampus
Miami University Donn Kidd Banner Banner 7.2 7.3 Spring 07
NEOUCOM Coleen Santee (330) 325-6236 csantee@neoucom.edu NA Banner 7.3
North Central State College General COCO? Datatel - ??
Northwest State Community College Terry King General Homegrown Banner 7.3 2008
Ohio University Self AMS Informs RFP Out
Owens Community College Jennifer York Banner Banner 6.3 7.3 Oct
Rio Grande Community College Jenzabar Jenzabar
Shawnee State University Jenzabar Jenzabar CARS

Sinclair Community College 

Marcus Milligan
Sue Wood
Michael Haltresht

(800) 315-3000 x2599 Marcus.Milligan@sinclari.edu

michael.haltresht@sinclair.edu Datatel Datatel
Java 

Unidata
Southern State Community College Jenzabar Jenzabar

Stark State Community College 
Lisa Kasunic
James Leasure

(330) 966-5460 x 4211 lkasunic@starkstate.edu
jleasure@starkstate.edu General COCO? Banner 7.3 1/08

Terra Community College General Datatel

The Ohio State University 
Cynthia Feidler
Karen Sondrini

(614) 292-5705
(614) 292-3993

feidler.1@osu.edu
sondrini.3@osu.edu Self Home Grown Peoplesoft 2009 DARS DARWIN

University of Akron Self Peoplesoft

University of Cincinnati 

Bob Miller
Barb Combess
Bev Upton

(513) 556-6027
(513) 556-2272
(513 )556-9049

millerrw@ucmail.uc.edu
barb.combess@uc.edu
bev.upton@uc.edu Self Home Grown

University of Toledo Lorinda Bishop
419-530-4850 or 
419-530-3408 Lorinda.bishop@utoledo.edu Banner Banner 7.3

Washington State Community College 

Aaron Cowdery
Lou Swartz
Michael Whitnable

(740) 374-8716 x 1186
(740) 374-8716 x 1185
(740) 374-8716 x 1205

acowdery@wscc.edu
lswartz@wscc.edu
mwhitnable@wscc.edu Datatel Datatel

Wright State University Terry Young (937) 775-2008 terry.young@wright.edu Banner Banner 7.1 7.3 Oct/Nov - 12/7
Youngstown State University Marie Cullen (330) 941-1518 mdcullen@ysu.edu General Banner 7.3

Zane State Community College 
Cindi Swope
Dave Blum 740-588-1242

cswope@zanestate.edu
dblum@zanestate.edu Jenzabar Jenzabar CX
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